
CURSA DE L`ESCURÇÓ 2014

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Salida Llegada Tiempo Sexo
1 419 JORDI VILA MORA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:09:42'56 1:08:42 M
2 387 JOAN ROTLLAN MORENO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:11:03'32 1:10:03 M
3 343 SERGI CINCA MORROS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:11:33'56 1:10:33 M
4 307 PABLO CLAVERIA AVILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:13:47'07 1:12:47 M
5 375 RAMÓN VILÀ MORA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:14:54'32 1:13:54 M
6 319 CARLOS PEREZ RAMIREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:16:44'33 1:15:44 M
7 398 PEDRO RUIZ SANCHEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:16:54'66 1:15:43 M
8 372 JOAN PEREA CERRO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:17:16'83 1:16:16 M
9 363 XAVIER COLOMER GENÍS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:18:33'59 1:17:33 M

10 329 MANUEL LORENTE IRANZO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:18:57'82 1:17:57 M

11 407 ANGEL PAJARES GIRALDO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:19:47'47 1:18:47 M

12 304 MANEL ARMENGOL VILAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:22:14'84 1:21:14 M
13 405 JOSE M VILLALBA PEREA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:22:18'69 1:21:18 M

14 318
ANTONIO MONTERO 

DORADO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:23:32'34 1:22:32 M

15 445 MARC CABANILLAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:23:55'59 1:22:55 M
16 370 RAUL JIMENEZ MARÍN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:26:55'59 1:25:55 M
17 447 XAVI SIMON 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:27:52'37 1:26:52 M
18 423 ESTEVA GENIS ROCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:27:59'59 1:26:59 M

19 346
JOAQUIM FONS 
MONTESINOS

07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:28:30'85 1:27:30 M

20 408 CARLOS SALA TRESGALLO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:29:27'36 1:28:27 M

21 357 RAMÓN CRESPO FORTE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:17'10 1:29:17 M

22 348
CARLES MARQUÉS 

PERARNAU
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:48'35 1:29:48 M

23 429 DAVID NICOLAU GIRONES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:52'09 1:29:52 M
24 305 JAVIER MEDINA LUQUE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:29'61 1:33:29 M
25 347 MANUEL MADRID FRANCO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:32'36 1:33:32 M
26 418 TONI SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:33'85 1:33:33 M
27 384 ALEX REVUELTA BASSAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:34'37 1:33:34 M
28 311 ALBERT VEHILS VARO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:53'86 1:33:35 M
29 399 ABEL CERRILLO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:53'95 1:33:36 M

ClasificacioEscurçó
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30 404
JOSE L MARTINEZ 

RENESAL
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:36:06'48 1:35:06 M

31 427 MANEL VAZQUEZ OLIU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:36:24'12 1:35:24 M
32 310 JORDI NIEVAS FUSELLAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:37:21'36 1:36:21 M
33 341 PERE ICART SANTAMARIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:38:13'12 1:37:13 M
34 452 MARC SOLSONA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:38:59'61 1:37:59 M
35 392 CESAR CAMARERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:15'37 1:38:15 M
36 416 JORDI VALLVERDE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:51'88 1:38:51 M

37 389
ANDREU MASEGOSA 

BAYON 
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:53'62 1:38:53 M

38 390 MANEL MORALES GUILLOT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:54'86 1:38:54 M

39 435 XEVI MUNOZ MUNOZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:58'62 1:38:58 M
40 362 JORDI CORNELLÀ I HERAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:40:01'12 1:39:01 M
41 446 JOAN PEREZ MATES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:40:10'63 1:39:10 M
42 425 OSCAR CABELLO REYES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:41:39'13 1:40:39 M

43 406 FRANCESC MACIA BURGOS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:42:42'38 1:41:42 M

44 448 ALEX EGUIBUREN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:44:11'39 1:43:11 M
45 361 FERRAN BRUNET SANTOS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:03'38 1:44:03 M

46 373
CARLOS DÍAZ 
CARRICONDO

07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:06'38 1:44:06 M

47 381
OLGA FERNÁNDEZ 

CAMINALS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:09'13 1:44:09 F

48 403
SERGI PUIGNERO 

RODRIGUEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:09'89 1:44:09 M

49 402 CARLOS ALVAREZ GARCIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:10'10 1:44:10 M

50 351 FÈLIX CAYUELA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:37'88 1:44:37 M
51 321 DAVID PELAEZ LORCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:45'14 1:44:45 M
52 327 SILVIA HAST 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:56'14 1:44:56 F

53 328
JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ 

SANCHEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:57'63 1:44:57 M

54 344 MARTA MEMBRIVES PÉREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:46:28'88 1:45:28 F

55 325 JORDI TARRÉS NOGUERA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:46:49'89 1:45:49 M

56 401
ANNA GUERRERO 

RODRIGUEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:47:35'14 1:46:35 F

57 395 JUAN CARLOS CAMPANA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:27'38 1:48:27 M
58 396 MARC HERRERA PLANA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:27'64 1:48:27 M
59 431 PERE HOSPITAL JUNCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:57'89 1:48:57 M
60 433 RAQUEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:04'64 1:52:04 F
61 434 MAGALI POL PLANCHON 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:06'39 1:52:06 F
62 439 PERE ALSINA COLL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:26'89 1:52:26 M
63 391 EVA CORRAL MARTINEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:27'11 1:52:27 F
64 412 ALEIX IBARS RÍO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:45'40 1:52:45 M
65 413 ANGELS RIO NUNEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:46'41 1:52:46 F
66 451 XAVI LLOVERES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:54:45'89 1:53:45 M

67 374
FINA PULGARÍN 

FERNÁNDEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:07'40 1:54:07 F

68 417 MARIA CORTES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:13'64 1:54:13 F
69 352 MANUEL RAMÍREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:22'16 1:54:22 M

70 369
FREDERIC LEGARRE 

BEGUE
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:26'91 1:54:26 M

71 345 JOAQUIM FAJULA MARCÉ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:35'90 1:54:35 M

72 355
IRENE MASANELLAS 

BARNÉS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:37'14 1:54:37 F
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73 426
CARLA ALMENDROS 

GIRONES
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:56:08'14 1:55:08 F

74 400 ANDREA RUIZ LUIS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:35'15 1:57:35 F

75 421
FRANCISCO SERRA 

HERNANDEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:46'16 1:57:46 M

76 422 MARIA FANJUL INSA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:46'41 1:57:46 F
77 385 JOSE LUIS RUIZ BOSCH 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:02:17'66 2:01:17 M

78 314
ALBERT RODRIGUEZ 

GAVILAN
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:02:17'92 2:01:17 M

79 353 RAQUEL CUBERO MONGE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:05:52'93 2:04:52 F
80 354 TONI VALIENTE RIBOT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:06:01'67 2:05:01 M
81 444 TONI DURAN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:07:33'68 2:06:33 M
82 442 MARINA PIBERNAT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:07:34'19 2:06:34 F
83 443 ROSI CASTRO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:08:18'20 2:07:18 F
84 320 MARÇAL FONT CASTANYS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:08:39'42 2:07:39 M
85 364 CHARO BEZA QUINTERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:09:07'90 2:08:07 F
86 365 XAVI GÜELL VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:09:08'43 2:08:08 M

87 359
ANTONIO CARRIÓN 

COLLADO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:43'68 2:09:43 M

88 360 AURORA MARÍN LORE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:44'18 2:09:44 F

89 317 OSCAR CARRION COLLADO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:46'18 2:09:46 M

90 379 BERTA SADURNÍ BOSCH 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:24'44 2:10:24 F
91 430 RAFAEL MORA INGLES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:25'59 2:10:25 M

92 440
CARME CARMONA 

MAQUENA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:27'45 2:10:27 F

93 306 MARC CLAVERIA AVILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:12:23'94 2:11:23 M
94 356 ANA ROMÁN MARTÍNEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:45'93 2:13:45 F
95 441 ANA ROSA GARCIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:47'19 2:13:47 F

96 420
ESTEFANIA CHAMORRO 

PADILLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:47'69 2:13:47 F

97 437 JOAN PONS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:15:10'94 2:14:10 M
98 409 DANIEL BAEHREL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:15:20'95 2:14:20 M
99 394 JOSE AMAT CALVET 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:17:14'85 2:16:14 M
100 397 MARTI ALBERTI CRUANAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:17:39'28 2:16:39 M
101 371 PERE MANEL RUS PUJOL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:19:45'20 2:18:45 M
102 410 DAVID BLANCHART JAEN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:22:39'70 2:21:39 M
103 411 ALEX OMEDES MOYA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:23:18'45 2:22:18 M
104 382 JOAN AMAT RODRÍGUEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:26:04'46 2:25:04 M
105 393 JOSE AMAT RODRIGUEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:26:08'96 2:25:08 M
106 366 CARLOS AYALA CIRAC 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:32:21'72 2:31:21 M

107 383
RICARDO JIMÉNEZ 

CANTERO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:32:31'22 2:31:31 M

108 432
CARLOS MORALES 

TORRELLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:36:44'98 2:35:44 M

109 378 JORDI CASELLAS SADURNÍ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:37:55'73 2:36:55 M

110 380 JORDI CASELLAS FROU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:37:56'98 2:36:56 M
111 424 ESTER DURAN MIRANES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:41:29'23 2:40:29 F
112 313 SILVIA LLANES AMBOU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:02'75 2:48:02 F
113 312 PEPE PALAU BOTER 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:03'01 2:48:03 M
114 386 RAMIRO BELLÓS MONSÓ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:12'50 2:48:12 M
115 335 CLAUDI OLIVER BOTAYA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:09:15'05 3:08:15 M
116 334 MAR OLIVER CARRILERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:09:20'55 3:08:20 F
117 350 ANA TRASIERRA CIRUELA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:19'05 3:12:19 F
118 326 MARTA CAMPS BARNET 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:20'80 3:12:20 F

119 308 ASSUMPCIÓ TAULER CAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:21'01 3:12:21 F
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120 349 ALFONS TAULER CAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:22'30 3:12:22 M

121 309
MARGARITA POZAS 

HERMOSILLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:24'05 3:12:24 F

122 428 MONICA SARRA PUIG 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:41'30 3:12:41 F
123 315 MONICA VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:45'80 3:12:45 F
124 316 JORDI VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:47'53 3:12:47 M
125 438 MARIA POUS BALTASAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:22:59'32 3:21:59 F
126 436 MONSERRAT BALTASAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:23:01'82 3:22:01 F
127 415 M LUISA ALVAREZ NIETO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:38:11'60 3:37:11 M

128 414 JAVIER HERRADA ALVAREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:38:16'85 3:37:16 M

129 377 ANNA ÚBEDA VALDERRAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:04'89 4:03:04 F

130 376
CARME VALDERRAMA 

SALMERON
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:48'90 4:03:48 F

131 324 MAITE BARRAGAN VALLE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:52'15 4:03:52 F

132 302
VICTÓRIA COROMINAS 

SAYOLS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:57'66 4:03:57 F

133 303
MONICA ALBERTI 

COROMINAS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:57'90 4:03:57 F

134 301 CATI COROMINAS SAYOLS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:59'91 4:03:59 F

135 333
NOELIA INFANTES 

RODENAS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:05:01'90 4:04:01 F

136 449 ROSA ARIA GARCIA CAMIN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:22:34'43 4:21:34 F

137 450 LOURDES NEBOT ALDABO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:22:36'43 4:21:36 F
138 338 IAN MIRANDA MONPEL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:28:53'20 4:27:53 M
139 340 RUTH MONPEL PERALTA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:02'44 4:28:02 F

140 339 ESTHER MONPEL PERALTA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:03'18 4:28:03 F

141 337 ERIC MIRANDA MONPEL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:04'70 4:28:04 M
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CURSA DE LÈSCURÇÓ
2014

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Salida Llegada Tiempo Sexo

1 381
OLGA FERNÁNDEZ 

CAMINALS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:09'13 1:44:09 F

2 327 SILVIA HAST 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:56'14 1:44:56 F

3 344 MARTA MEMBRIVES PÉREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:46:28'88 1:45:28 F

4 401
ANNA GUERRERO 

RODRIGUEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:47:35'14 1:46:35 F

5 433 RAQUEL MARTINEZ LOPEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:04'64 1:52:04 F
6 434 MAGALI POL PLANCHON 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:06'39 1:52:06 F
7 391 EVA CORRAL MARTINEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:27'11 1:52:27 F
8 413 ANGELS RIO NUNEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:46'41 1:52:46 F

9 374
FINA PULGARÍN 

FERNÁNDEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:07'40 1:54:07 F

10 417 MARIA CORTES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:13'64 1:54:13 F

11 355
IRENE MASANELLAS 

BARNÉS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:37'14 1:54:37 F

12 426
CARLA ALMENDROS 

GIRONES
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:56:08'14 1:55:08 F

13 400 ANDREA RUIZ LUIS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:35'15 1:57:35 F
14 422 MARIA FANJUL INSA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:46'41 1:57:46 F
15 353 RAQUEL CUBERO MONGE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:05:52'93 2:04:52 F
16 442 MARINA PIBERNAT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:07:34'19 2:06:34 F
17 443 ROSI CASTRO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:08:18'20 2:07:18 F
18 364 CHARO BEZA QUINTERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:09:07'90 2:08:07 F
19 360 AURORA MARÍN LORE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:44'18 2:09:44 F
20 379 BERTA SADURNÍ BOSCH 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:24'44 2:10:24 F

21 440
CARME CARMONA 

MAQUENA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:27'45 2:10:27 F

22 356 ANA ROMÁN MARTÍNEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:45'93 2:13:45 F
23 441 ANA ROSA GARCIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:47'19 2:13:47 F

24 420
ESTEFANIA CHAMORRO 

PADILLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:14:47'69 2:13:47 F

25 424 ESTER DURAN MIRANES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:41:29'23 2:40:29 F
26 313 SILVIA LLANES AMBOU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:02'75 2:48:02 F
27 334 MAR OLIVER CARRILERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:09:20'55 3:08:20 F
28 350 ANA TRASIERRA CIRUELA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:19'05 3:12:19 F
29 326 MARTA CAMPS BARNET 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:20'80 3:12:20 F

30 308 ASSUMPCIÓ TAULER CAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:21'01 3:12:21 F

31 309
MARGARITA POZAS 

HERMOSILLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:24'05 3:12:24 F

32 428 MONICA SARRA PUIG 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:41'30 3:12:41 F
33 315 MONICA VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:45'80 3:12:45 F
34 438 MARIA POUS BALTASAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:22:59'32 3:21:59 F
35 436 MONSERRAT BALTASAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:23:01'82 3:22:01 F

36 377 ANNA ÚBEDA VALDERRAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:04'89 4:03:04 F

37 376
CARME VALDERRAMA 

SALMERON
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:48'90 4:03:48 F

38 324 MAITE BARRAGAN VALLE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:52'15 4:03:52 F

39 302
VICTÓRIA COROMINAS 

SAYOLS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:57'66 4:03:57 F

40 303
MONICA ALBERTI 

COROMINAS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:57'90 4:03:57 F

41 301 CATI COROMINAS SAYOLS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:04:59'91 4:03:59 F
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2014

42 333
NOELIA INFANTES 

RODENAS
07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:05:01'90 4:04:01 F

43 449 ROSA ARIA GARCIA CAMIN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:22:34'43 4:21:34 F

44 450 LOURDES NEBOT ALDABO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:22:36'43 4:21:36 F
45 340 RUTH MONPEL PERALTA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:02'44 4:28:02 F

46 339 ESTHER MONPEL PERALTA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:03'18 4:28:03 F
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CURSA DE L´ESCURÇÓ 2014

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Salida Llegada Tiempo Sexo
1 419 JORDI VILA MORA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:09:42'56 1:08:42 M
2 387 JOAN ROTLLAN MORENO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:11:03'32 1:10:03 M
3 343 SERGI CINCA MORROS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:11:33'56 1:10:33 M
4 307 PABLO CLAVERIA AVILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:13:47'07 1:12:47 M
5 375 RAMÓN VILÀ MORA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:14:54'32 1:13:54 M
6 319 CARLOS PEREZ RAMIREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:16:44'33 1:15:44 M
7 398 PEDRO RUIZ SANCHEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:16:54'66 1:15:43 M
8 372 JOAN PEREA CERRO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:17:16'83 1:16:16 M
9 363 XAVIER COLOMER GENÍS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:18:33'59 1:17:33 M

10 329 MANUEL LORENTE IRANZO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:18:57'82 1:17:57 M

11 407 ANGEL PAJARES GIRALDO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:19:47'47 1:18:47 M

12 304 MANEL ARMENGOL VILAR 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:22:14'84 1:21:14 M
13 405 JOSE M VILLALBA PEREA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:22:18'69 1:21:18 M

14 318
ANTONIO MONTERO 

DORADO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:23:32'34 1:22:32 M

15 445 MARC CABANILLAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:23:55'59 1:22:55 M
16 370 RAUL JIMENEZ MARÍN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:26:55'59 1:25:55 M
17 447 XAVI SIMON 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:27:52'37 1:26:52 M
18 423 ESTEVA GENIS ROCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:27:59'59 1:26:59 M

19 346
JOAQUIM FONS 
MONTESINOS

07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:28:30'85 1:27:30 M

20 408 CARLOS SALA TRESGALLO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:29:27'36 1:28:27 M

21 357 RAMÓN CRESPO FORTE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:17'10 1:29:17 M

22 348
CARLES MARQUÉS 

PERARNAU
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:48'35 1:29:48 M

23 429 DAVID NICOLAU GIRONES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:30:52'09 1:29:52 M
24 305 JAVIER MEDINA LUQUE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:29'61 1:33:29 M
25 347 MANUEL MADRID FRANCO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:32'36 1:33:32 M
26 418 TONI SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:33'85 1:33:33 M
27 384 ALEX REVUELTA BASSAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:34'37 1:33:34 M
28 311 ALBERT VEHILS VARO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:53'86 1:33:35 M
29 399 ABEL CERRILLO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:34:53'95 1:33:36 M

30 404
JOSE L MARTINEZ 

RENESAL
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:36:06'48 1:35:06 M

31 427 MANEL VAZQUEZ OLIU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:36:24'12 1:35:24 M
32 310 JORDI NIEVAS FUSELLAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:37:21'36 1:36:21 M
33 341 PERE ICART SANTAMARIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:38:13'12 1:37:13 M
34 452 MARC SOLSONA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:38:59'61 1:37:59 M
35 392 CESAR CAMARERO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:15'37 1:38:15 M
36 416 JORDI VALLVERDE 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:51'88 1:38:51 M

37 389
ANDREU MASEGOSA 

BAYON 
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:53'62 1:38:53 M

38 390 MANEL MORALES GUILLOT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:54'86 1:38:54 M

39 435 XEVI MUNOZ MUNOZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:39:58'62 1:38:58 M
40 362 JORDI CORNELLÀ I HERAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:40:01'12 1:39:01 M
41 446 JOAN PEREZ MATES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:40:10'63 1:39:10 M
42 425 OSCAR CABELLO REYES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:41:39'13 1:40:39 M

43 406 FRANCESC MACIA BURGOS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:42:42'38 1:41:42 M

44 448 ALEX EGUIBUREN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:44:11'39 1:43:11 M
45 361 FERRAN BRUNET SANTOS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:03'38 1:44:03 M
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46 373
CARLOS DÍAZ 
CARRICONDO

07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:06'38 1:44:06 M

47 403
SERGI PUIGNERO 

RODRIGUEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:09'89 1:44:09 M

48 402 CARLOS ALVAREZ GARCIA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:10'10 1:44:10 M

49 351 FÈLIX CAYUELA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:37'88 1:44:37 M
50 321 DAVID PELAEZ LORCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:45'14 1:44:45 M

51 328
JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ 

SANCHEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:45:57'63 1:44:57 M

52 325 JORDI TARRÉS NOGUERA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:46:49'89 1:45:49 M
53 395 JUAN CARLOS CAMPANA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:27'38 1:48:27 M
54 396 MARC HERRERA PLANA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:27'64 1:48:27 M
55 431 PERE HOSPITAL JUNCA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:49:57'89 1:48:57 M
56 439 PERE ALSINA COLL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:26'89 1:52:26 M
57 412 ALEIX IBARS RÍO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:53:45'40 1:52:45 M
58 451 XAVI LLOVERES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:54:45'89 1:53:45 M
59 352 MANUEL RAMÍREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:22'16 1:54:22 M

60 369
FREDERIC LEGARRE 

BEGUE
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:26'91 1:54:26 M

61 345 JOAQUIM FAJULA MARCÉ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:55:35'90 1:54:35 M

62 421
FRANCISCO SERRA 

HERNANDEZ
07/09/2014 9:01:00 10:58:46'16 1:57:46 M

63 385 JOSE LUIS RUIZ BOSCH 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:02:17'66 2:01:17 M

64 314
ALBERT RODRIGUEZ 

GAVILAN
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:02:17'92 2:01:17 M

65 354 TONI VALIENTE RIBOT 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:06:01'67 2:05:01 M
66 444 TONI DURAN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:07:33'68 2:06:33 M
67 320 MARÇAL FONT CASTANYS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:08:39'42 2:07:39 M
68 365 XAVI GÜELL VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:09:08'43 2:08:08 M

69 359
ANTONIO CARRIÓN 

COLLADO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:43'68 2:09:43 M

70 317 OSCAR CARRION COLLADO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:10:46'18 2:09:46 M

71 430 RAFAEL MORA INGLES 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:11:25'59 2:10:25 M
72 306 MARC CLAVERIA AVILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:12:23'94 2:11:23 M
73 437 JOAN PONS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:15:10'94 2:14:10 M
74 409 DANIEL BAEHREL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:15:20'95 2:14:20 M
75 394 JOSE AMAT CALVET 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:17:14'85 2:16:14 M
76 397 MARTI ALBERTI CRUANAS 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:17:39'28 2:16:39 M
77 371 PERE MANEL RUS PUJOL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:19:45'20 2:18:45 M
78 410 DAVID BLANCHART JAEN 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:22:39'70 2:21:39 M
79 411 ALEX OMEDES MOYA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:23:18'45 2:22:18 M
80 382 JOAN AMAT RODRÍGUEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:26:04'46 2:25:04 M
81 393 JOSE AMAT RODRIGUEZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:26:08'96 2:25:08 M
82 366 CARLOS AYALA CIRAC 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:32:21'72 2:31:21 M

83 383
RICARDO JIMÉNEZ 

CANTERO
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:32:31'22 2:31:31 M

84 432
CARLOS MORALES 

TORRELLA
07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:36:44'98 2:35:44 M

85 378 JORDI CASELLAS SADURNÍ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:37:55'73 2:36:55 M

86 380 JORDI CASELLAS FROU 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:37:56'98 2:36:56 M
87 312 PEPE PALAU BOTER 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:03'01 2:48:03 M
88 386 RAMIRO BELLÓS MONSÓ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 11:49:12'50 2:48:12 M
89 335 CLAUDI OLIVER BOTAYA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:09:15'05 3:08:15 M
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90 349 ALFONS TAULER CAMA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:22'30 3:12:22 M
91 316 JORDI VILA 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:13:47'53 3:12:47 M
92 415 M LUISA ALVAREZ NIETO 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:38:11'60 3:37:11 M

93 414 JAVIER HERRADA ALVAREZ 07/09/2014 9:01:00 12:38:16'85 3:37:16 M

94 338 IAN MIRANDA MONPEL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:28:53'20 4:27:53 M
95 337 ERIC MIRANDA MONPEL 07/09/2014 9:01:00 13:29:04'70 4:28:04 M
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